7550 Hub Parkway          Cleveland, Ohio 44125          Phone: 216.524.8800          Fax: 216.642.2131          www.CMCcontrols.com
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
(MAN-70254)
CLEVELAND-KIDDER ®
ULTRA SERIES UNDER PILLOW BLOCK
TRANSDUCER
MODELS: UPB1 & UPB2
AA

Use Table A to determine the catalog number for the proper Under Pillow Block Transducer.
Table A – Determining a Catalog Number for the Ultra Under Pillow Block Transducer with Stainless Steel mounting plate.
Order Code Suffix,  M.W.F.
Size Base Part Number
-000 -100 -200 -300 -400 -500
UPB1 M846-13523 25 lb. 50 lb. 100 lb. 250 lb. 500 lb. 1000 lb.
UPB2 M846-13510 1000 lb. 2500 lb. 5000 lb. 10000 lb. 20000 lb.
For units without the blank Stainless Steel mounting plate, change the last digit of the ending suffix from a zero “0”
to a “1”. Example: use M846-13523-001 instead of M846-13523-000
1.2 CONTACT INFORMATION AND SERVICE ASSISTANCE
For service assistance, have the following information available:
•  Type of Transducer you are using
•  Maximum working force